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Beige / Beige / Beige / Beige
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Blau / Blue / Bleu / Azul

RAL 5010 (14)

COLOR 
Weiß / White / Blanc / Blanco

DECOR 
Eiche / Oak / Chène / Roble
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6738 (09)  

4163 (06)

Unverbindliche Farb- und Dekorabbildungen / Non-binding colour and decor illustra-
tions / Représentations des couleurs et décores non-contractuelles / Las ilustraciones 
de los colores y decorados están sujetas a variación  

Dekornummer / 
decorative design number / 
numéro de décor /
número de decorado

4725 (06)

Legende / Key / Légende / Leyenda

Prägenummer / 
texture number /  
numéro de grainage / 
número de grabado

RAL 7035 (00/14) 

67364 (14) 

68279 (00/14)

Schwarz / Black / Noir / Negro

601 (00/14) 

Buche / Beech / Hétre / Haya

4725 (06)

4493 (06)

4759 (06)

Grau / Grey / Gris / Gris



Ahorn / Maple / Erable / Arce

Apfel-/Birnbaum / Apple/pear 
wood / Pommier/poirier /
Manzano/peral

7071 (01)

4874 (00)  

4851 (00)  

6210 (02)

Erle / Alder / Aulne / Aliso

7304 (00)  

8832 (09)

Kirschbaum / Cherry / 
Merisier / Cerezo

8250 (18)

7731 (08) 

Fichte/Kiefer / Spruce/pine / 
Sapin/épicéa / Abeto/pino

9991 (06) 

Nussbaum / Walnut / 
Noisetier / Nogal

5295 (00) 

1610 (05)  

5679 (08)  

5753 (08)
Rosenholz / Rosewood / 
Rosier / Madera de rosal

6471 (06) 

6056 (01) 

7405 (18)  

4499 (00) 

Palisander/Mahagoni /
Jacaranda/mahogany / 
Palisandre/acajou /
Palo santo/caoba

4761 (00) 

4771 (06)  

4739 (00)  

Multiplex / Multiplex / 
Mulitiplis / Multiplex

6240 / 8812 (00) 

5363 (00)  

5897 (00) 

Metallic / Metallic / Métallisé / 
Metálico

4146 (14)

Stein / Stone / Pierre / Piedra

5349 (01)

9984 (00) 

7178 (00)

1335 (00)

4175 (06) 

4214 (00)

4226 (00)  

6102 (02)

6245 (00)  



REHAU NIEDERLASSUNGEN
A: Linz, Tel.: +43 7229 73658, linz@rehau.com  Wien, Tel.: +43 2236 24684, wien@rehau.com  AUS: Adelaide, Tel.+61 8 82990031, adelaide@rehau.com  Brisbane, Tel.: +61 7 38897522 brisbane@rehau.com  Melbourne, Tel.: +61
3 95875544, melbourne@rehau.com  Perth, +61 8 93372300, perth@rehau.com  Sydney, Tel.: +61 2 97481788, sydney@rehau.com  B: Brüssel, Tel.: +32 16 3999-11, bruxelles@rehau.com  BG: Sofia, Tel.: +359 2 96557-71,
sofia@rehau.com  BIH: Sarajevo, Tel.: +387  33 475-500, sarajevo@rehau.com  BR: Arapongas, Tel.: +55  43 32742004, arapongas@rehau.com  Caxias do Sul, Tel.:+ 55  54 32146606, caxiasdosul@rehau.com  Mirassol, Tel.: +55
17 32535190, mirassol@rehau.com  Sao Paulo, Tel.: +55  11 461339- 22, saopaulo@rehau.com  BY: Minsk, Tel.: +375 17 2350228, minsk@rehau.com  CDN: Moncton, Tel.: +1  506 5382346, moncton@rehau.com  Montreal, Tel.:
+1 514 9050345, montreal@rehau.com  St. John's, Tel.: +1  709 7473909, stjohns@rehau.com  Toronto, Tel.: +1 905 3353284, toronto@rehau.com  Vancouver, Tel.: +1 604 6264666, vancouver@rehau.com  Winnipeg, Tel.: +1  204
6972028, winnipeg@rehau.com  CH: Bern, Tel.: +41 31 7202-120, bern@rehau.com  Vevey, Tel.: + 41 21 94826-36, vevey@rehau.com Zürich, Tel.: +41 44 83979-79, zuerich@rehau.com  CZ: Brünn, Tel.: +420 547 425-580,
brno@rehau.com  Prag, Tel.: +420 2 72190-111, praha@rehau.com  D: Berlin, +49 30 66766-0, berlin@rehau.com  Bielefeld, Tel.: +49 521 20840-0, bielefeld@rehau.com  Bochum, Tel.: +49 234 68903-0, bochum@rehau.com
Frankfurt, Tel.: +49 6074 4090-0, frankfurt@rehau.com  Hamburg, Tel.: +49 40 733402-0, hamburg@rehau.com  Hannover, Tel.: +49 5136 891-0, hannover@rehau.com  Leipzig, Tel.: +49 34292 82-0, leipzig@rehau.com  München,
Tel.: +49 8102 86-0, muenchen@rehau.com  Nürnberg, Tel.: +49 9131 93408-0, nuernberg@rehau.com  Stuttgart, Tel.: +49 7159 1601-0, stuttgart@rehau.com  DK: Kopenhagen, Tel.: +45  46 7737-00, kobenhavn@rehau.com  E:
Barcelona, Tel.: +34 93 63535 00, barcelona@rehau.com  Bilbao, Tel.: +34 94 45386-36, bilbao@rehau.com  Madrid, Tel.: +34 91 6839425, madrid@rehau.com  EST: Tallinn, Tel.: +372 6 2839-32, tallinn@rehau.com  F: Agen, Tel.:
+33  553695869,  agen@rehau.com   Lyon,  Tel.: +33 472026-300,  lyon@rehau.com   Paris,  Tel.:  +33 1 348364 50,   paris@rehau.com  Rennes, Tel.: +33 2 996521-30,   rennes@rehau.com  St. Avold, Tel.: +33 3879177-00, sta-
vold@rehau.com  FI: Helsinki, Tel.: +358 9 877099-00, helsinki@rehau.com  GB: Birmingham, Tel.: +44 121 34423 00, birmingham@rehau.com  Glasgow, Tel.: +44 1698 503 700, glasgow@rehau.com  Manchester, Tel.: +44 161
7777-400, manchester@rehau.com  Slough, Tel.: +44 1753 5885-00, slough@rehau.com  GE: Tiflis, Tel.: +995 32 559909, tbilisi@rehau.com  GR: Athen, Tel.: +30 210 6682-500, athens@rehau.com  H: Budapest, Tel.:+36 23 5307-
00, budapest@rehau.com  HK: Hongkong, Tel.: +8 52 28987080, hongkong@rehau.com  HR: Zagreb, Tel.: +3 85 1 3886998, zagreb@rehau.com  I: Mailand, Tel.: +39 02 95941-1, milano@rehau.com  Pesaro, Tel.: +39 0721 2006-
11, pesaro@rehau.com  Rom, Tel.: +39 06 900613-11, roma@rehau.com  Treviso, Tel.: +39 0422 7265-11, treviso@rehau.com  IND: Neu Delhi, Tel.: +91 11 30948602, newdelhi@rehau.com  Mumbai, Tel.: +91 22 55922929, mum-
bai@rehau.com  IRL: Dublin, Tel.: +353 1 816502-0, dublin@rehau.com  J: Osaka, Tel.: +81 3 57962102, osaka@rehau.com  KAS: Almaty, Tel.: +7 3272 461943, almaty@rehau.com  LT: Vilnius, Tel.: +3 705 24614-00,
vilnius@rehau.com  LV: Riga, Tel.: +3 71 7 609080, riga@rehau.com  MK: Skopje, Tel.: +3 892 2402-670, skopje@rehau.com  MEX: Mexico, Tel.: +52 461 61880-00, mexico@rehau.com Monterrey, Tel.: +52 81 81210-130, monter-
rey@rehau.com  N: Oslo, Tel.: +47 22 5141-50, oslo@rehau.com  NL: Nijkerk, Tel.: +31 33 24799-11, nijkerk@rehau.com  NZ: Auckland, Tel.: +64 9 2712715, auckland@rehau.com  P: Lissabon, Tel.: +3 51 21 94972-20,
lisbao@rehau.com  PE: Lima, Tel.: +51 1 2261713, lima@rehau.com  PL: Danzig, Tel.: +48 58 668 59 60, gdynia@rehau.com  Kattowitz, Tel.: +48 32 7755-100, katowice@rehau.com  Posen, Tel.: +48 61 849-8400, poznan@rehau.com
Warschau, Tel.: +48 22 519-7300, warszawa@rehau.com  RA: Buenos Aires, Tel.: +54 11 489860-00, buenosaires@rehau.com  RC: Taipei, Tel.: +886 2 25861210, taipei@rehau.com, RCH: Santiago, Tel.: +56 2 540-1900, santia-
go@rehau.com  RI: Jakarta, Tel.: +62 21 5275177, jakarta@rehau.com  RO: Bacau, Tel.: +40 234 512066, bacau@rehau.com  Bukarest, Tel.: +40 21 2665180, bucuresti@rehau.com  Cluj, Tel.: +40 264 415211, clujnapoca@rehau.com
ROK: Seoul, Tel.: +82 2 5011656, seoul@rehau.com  RUS: Jekatarinburg, Tel.: +7 343 3777344, jekatarinburg@rehau.com  Krasnodar, Tel.: +7 861 2103636, krasnodar@rehau.com  Moskau, Tel.: +7 495 9375250,
moscow@rehau.com  Nishnij Nowgorod, Tel.: +7 8312 786927, nishnijnowgorod@rehau.com  Nowosibirsk, Tel.: +7 383 2000353, nowosibirsk@rehau.com  Rostow am Don, Tel.: +7 8632 978444, rostow@rehau.com  Samara, Tel.:
+7 8462 702590, samara@rehau.com  St. Petersburg, Tel.: +7 812 7187501, stpetersburg@rehau.com  S: Örebro, Tel.: +46 19 2064-00, oerebro@rehau.com  SCG: Belgrad, Tel.: +3 81 11 3770-300, beograd@rehau.com  SGP:
Singapore, Tel.: +65 63926006, singapore@rehau.com  SK: Bratislava, +4 21 2 682091-10, bratislava@rehau.com  T: Bangkok, Tel.: +66 2 7443155, bangkok@rehau.com  TR: Ankara, Tel.: +90 312 4726950, ankara@rehau.com
Istanbul, Tel.: +90 212 35547-00, istanbul@rehau.com  Izmir, Tel.: +90 232 4458525, izmir@rehau.com  UA: Dnepropetrowsk, Tel.: +380 56 3705028, dnepropetrowsk@rehau.com  Kiew, Tel.: +380 44 4677710, kiew@rehau.com
Odessa, Tel.: +380 48 7860167, odessa@rehau.com  USA: Chicago, Tel.: +1 630 317 3500, chicago@rehau.com  Dallas, Tel.: +1 972 270 2322, dallas@rehau.com  Detroit, Tel.: +1 248 848 9100, detroit@rehau.com  Grand Rapids,
Tel.: +1 616 285 6867, grandrapids@rehau.com  Greensboro, Tel.: +1 336 852 2023, greensboro@rehau.com  Los Angeles, Tel.: +1 951 549 9017, losangeles@rehau.com  Minneapolis, Tel.: +1 763 585 1380, minneapolis@rehau.com
VRC: Guangzhou, Tel.: +86 20 87760 343, guangzhou@rehau.com  Peking, Tel.: +86 10 84562 904, beijing@rehau.com  Shanghai, Tel.: +86 21 6355 1155, shanghai@rehau.com  ZA: Durban, Tel.: +27 31 70130 50, durban@rehau.com
Johannesburg, Tel.: +27 11 201-1300, johannesburg@rehau.com
For European exporting companies and if there is no sales office in your country please contact: Export Sales Office, Tel.: +49 9131 9250, export.sales.office@rehau.com

  © REHAU  M11710 DE EN FR ES  01.2007

RAUKANTEX PVC-Kantenbänder (22 x 0,45 mm)

sind innerhalb kürzester Zeit ab Lager in 9 Farben und 55 Dekoren dekorgleich zu unseren Starkkanten erhältlich. Außerdem besitzen sie eine 
erhöhte Stoßfestigkeit sowie Feuchtigkeitsresistenz im Vergleich zu Melamin-Kanten. Sie sind unter anderem deshalb auch besonders gut 
geeignet, um als Blindkanten, z. B. im Bereich innovativer Leichtbaulösungen eingesetzt zu werden. (Kartonaufmachung: 4 x 300 m).

RAUKANTEX PVC edgeband (22 x 0.45 mm)
is available from stock at short notice in 9 colours and 55 decorative designs to match our thick edgebands. Furthermore, in compared to mela-
mine edging, it is more robust and also resistant to moisture. It is therefore also in this respect particularly well suited for use as dummy edging, 
e.g. in the area of innovative lightweight design solutions. (Make-up in carton boxes: 4 x 300 m). 

Les bandes de chant RAUKANTEX en PVC (22 x 0,45 mm) 
sont disponibles sur stock et livrables très rapidement en 9 coloris unis et 55 décors identiques aux décors de nos bandes de chant épaisses. 
En comparaison avec les bandes de chant en mélamine, elles possèdent en outre une excellente résistance aux chocs ainsi qu‘à l‘humidité. 
A cet égard, elles sont particulièrement indiquées pour une utilisation comme chant invisible dans le domaine novateur des structures légères 
par exemple. (Conditionnement en cartons: 4 x 300 m).

Cantos de PVC RAUKANTEX (22 x 0,45 mm) 
Disponibles en breve en 9 unicolores y en 55 decorados idénticos a los decorados de nuestros cantos gruesos. Además, en comparación con 
los cantos de melamina, poseen una mayor resistencia a los golpes y a la humedad. Por ello son también en este sentido especialmente aptos 
para canteado de cantos ocultos, p. ej. en el ámbito de las soluciones innovadoras para tablero atamborado. (Embalaje de cartón: 4 x 300 m).


